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21ST MORTGAGE
BRAMLETT JAMIE W 2024 3918 8/28/2024 $225,147.52

$225,147.521

AMERICAN FINANCIAL RESOURCES, LC
BARNUM MARK 2024 3595 8/12/2024 $375,000.00

$375,000.001

AREA ACREAGE, LLC
SHOWME THE REALTY LLC 2024 3817 8/23/2024 $160,000.00

$160,000.001

ARVEST BANK
BAKER MORGAN 2024 3499 8/6/2024 $35,000.00
BROWN BRAYDEN W 2024 3524 8/7/2024 $148,484.00
MENAH HOLDEN 2024 3610 8/13/2024 $20,000.00
GRABLE REBECCA M 2024 3829 8/23/2024 $676,000.00
BRANSFIELD JENNIFER M 2024 3939 8/28/2024 $60,000.00

$939,484.005

AYRES MELISSA WOODY
AYRES ERIC 2024 3522 8/7/2024 $90,000.00

$90,000.001

BANK OF AMERICA
MCMAHAN GINA 2024 3838 8/26/2024 $102,000.00

$102,000.001

BLUCURRENT CREDIT UNION
ARENDER MARTHA J 2024 3514 8/7/2024 $75,000.00

$75,000.001

BOEING EMPLOYEES' CREDIT UNION
TULLOCH PAGE W 2024 3605 8/13/2024 $130,600.00

$130,600.001

CADENCE BANK
SNYDER MADISON 2024 3462 8/2/2024 $60,000.00
WHITE DANIEL G 2024 3893 8/27/2024 $360,905.00

$420,905.002

CITIZENS BANK OF ROGERSVILLE
GOSSEN PROPERTIES, LLC 2024 3567 8/9/2024 $193,400.00
BUCHANAN PEGGY 2024 3724 8/19/2024 $72,000.00
COOPER EDWINA J 2024 3752 8/20/2024 $41,400.00

$306,800.003

CMG MORTGAGE
LINK WENDY 2024 3967 8/29/2024 $346,000.00

$346,000.001
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CROSSCOUNTRY MORTGAGE
JOHNSON LARISA 2024 3449 8/2/2024 $394,250.00

$394,250.001

FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE
PODLASEK ALLEN 2024 3833 8/26/2024 $299,250.00

$299,250.001

FCS FINANCIAL
SCHWARTZ REBECCA J M 2024 3962 8/29/2024 $262,370.00

$262,370.001

FIRST FEDERAL BANK
FAWCETT MONICA 2024 3739 8/19/2024 $434,000.00

$434,000.001

FIRST MIDWEST BANK OF DEXTER
MARVELOUS THUNDERMOOSE LC 2024 3433 8/1/2024 $800,000.00
JLB RENTALS, LLC 2024 3593 8/12/2024 $184,000.00
JLB RENTALS, LLC 2024 3593 8/12/2024 $184,000.00
BILYEU BRODY D 2024 3907 8/27/2024 $137,029.00

$1,305,029.004

FIRST STATE COMMUNITY BANK
MASTERSON STEVEN L 2024 3839 8/26/2024 $63,000.00

$63,000.001

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE
JONES JAMIE 2024 3486 8/5/2024 $358,388.00
MARTINEZ JERSON 2024 3554 8/8/2024 $351,515.00
MICKELSEN JAMES 2024 3660 8/14/2024 $211,755.00
HAFER SUSAN 2024 3746 8/20/2024 $87,000.00

$1,008,658.004

FOUNDATION CREDIT UNION
SHARK TERESA 2024 3835 8/26/2024 $40,500.00

$40,500.001

GERSHMAN MORTGAGE
RODRIGUEZ HEATHER 2024 3445 8/1/2024 $192,000.00
JINKS NICOLE 2024 3531 8/7/2024 $239,898.00

$431,898.002

GOODLEAP, LLC
WHITE AMANDA 2024 3948 8/29/2024 $179,894.00

$179,894.001

GREAT SOUTHERN BANK
O'DELL SAUL 2024 3509 8/6/2024 $429,040.00
GLASTETTER KLYIE ALICIA 2024 3736 8/19/2024 $252,000.00

$681,040.002

GRIFFITHS LINDA J
ALEXANDER NICHOL 2024 3505 8/6/2024 $45,000.00

$45,000.001
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GUARANTEED RATE AFFINITY, LLC
BURDEN AARON L 2024 3542 8/8/2024 $353,900.00

$353,900.001

GUARANTY BANK
JENNINGS REGAN 2024 3671 8/15/2024 $241,200.00
ATNIP BRANDY 2024 3828 8/23/2024 $201,286.00

$442,486.002

HALE ALAN C TR
GLENN STEVEN JEREMY 2024 3627 8/13/2024 $135,000.00
GLENN JACKIE LEE 2024 3629 8/13/2024 $100,000.00
GLENN STEVEN JEREMY 2024 3627 8/13/2024 $135,000.00
GLENN JACKIE LEE 2024 3629 8/15/2024 $100,000.00

$470,000.004

HALE SHARON A TR
GLENN ASHTON RALYNN 2024 3627 8/13/2024 $135,000.00
GLENN JACKIE LEE 2024 3629 8/15/2024 $100,000.00

$235,000.002

HALE SHARON TR
GLENN ASHTON RALYNN 2024 3627 8/13/2024 $135,000.00
GLENN JACKIE LEE 2024 3629 8/13/2024 $100,000.00

$235,000.002

HERITAGE BANK OF THE OZARKS
ANDERSON MARITA TR 2024 3943 8/29/2024 $450,000.00

$450,000.001

HOMEPRIDE BANK
PRO 16 PROPERTIES, LLC 2024 3426 8/1/2024 $70,000.00
SCHWARTZ SARAH S H 2024 3518 8/7/2024 $20,000.00
SHOCKEY ARMON 2024 3608 8/13/2024 $47,000.00
OTEN TAMMELA 2024 3608 8/13/2024 $47,000.00
OOTEN TAMMELA JEAN 2024 3608 8/13/2024 $47,000.00
SCHWARTZ LOVINA S 2024 3793 8/22/2024 $65,000.00
SCHWARTZ ANNIE S 2024 3794 8/22/2024 $100,000.00
SCHWARTZ PRISCILLA J M 2024 3809 8/22/2024 $185,000.00

$581,000.008

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING
EVANS MERILEE 2024 3587 8/12/2024 $117,012.00

$117,012.001

LEGACY BANK & TRUST COMPANY
OLSTONE, LLC 2024 3493 8/6/2024 $199,500.00
RWF II REVOCABLE TRUST 2024 3503 8/6/2024 $75,000.00

$274,500.002

LOWER, LLC
WILSON SHAWN GARRETT 2024 3964 8/29/2024 $227,500.00

$227,500.001
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MERCY CREDIT UNION
BURKS THELMA K 2024 3688 8/15/2024 $60,000.00

$60,000.001

MID-CONTINENT FUNDING, INC
HUGHES LESLIE 2024 3588 8/12/2024 $341,943.00
HUGHES LESLIE 2024 3588 8/12/2024 $341,943.00

$683,886.002

MID-MISSOURI BANK
DURRANT STACY D 2024 3429 8/1/2024 $150,000.00
94 AG, LLC 2024 3439 8/1/2024 $981,561.20

$1,131,561.202

MISSOURI ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE EMPLOYEES' C U
JONES PAIGE 2024 3912 8/27/2024 $160,000.00

$160,000.001

MISSOURI HOUSING DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
LAKE MORGAN 2024 3886 8/27/2024 $6,511.56

$6,511.561

MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER
STEURY RACHEL 2024 3684 8/15/2024 $238,383.00

$238,383.001

MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS
PHILLIPS KELLY 2024 3428 8/1/2024 $60,000.00

$60,000.001

MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF COLORADO
SYLVEST TASHA 2024 3675 8/15/2024 $237,000.00

$237,000.001

MR COOPER
NEWBY KELSEY R 2024 3625 8/13/2024 $190,500.00

$190,500.001

MURGEL KARLA J
SAMPLEY KYLEE 2024 3862 8/27/2024 $124,000.00

$124,000.001

MURGEL KEVIN C
SAMPLEY JOHN 2024 3862 8/27/2024 $124,000.00

$124,000.001

MUTUAL OF OMAHA MORTGAGE
POHLENZ BRENDT 2024 3600 8/12/2024 $292,022.00
POHLENZ BRENDT 2024 3600 8/12/2024 $292,022.00

$584,044.002

O'BANNON BANKING COMPANY
LAKESIDE FAMILY WORSHIP CENTER OF MAR 2024 3915 8/28/2024 $150,000.00

$150,000.001
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OAKSTAR BANK
PETERS DIANA K 2024 3638 8/14/2024 $410,000.00
BUCHANON WHITNEY 2024 3984 8/30/2024 $135,000.00

$545,000.002

OMB BANK
PALIAKOU MARIYA 2024 3618 8/13/2024 $250,000.00
PALIAKOU MARY 2024 3618 8/13/2024 $200,000.00
SCHAIDT STEPHANIE 2024 3706 8/16/2024 $205,000.00
BETTON SVETLANA 2024 3954 8/29/2024 $432,250.00

$1,087,250.004

PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP
RAY DENNIS 2024 3966 8/29/2024 $298,493.00

$298,493.001

PETERS STARR
FORRY MICHELE 2024 3790 8/22/2024 $25,000.00

$25,000.001

PLAINS COMMERCE BANK
MOORE JADE 2024 3565 8/9/2024 $168,625.00

$168,625.001

PLANET HOME LENDING, LLC
FARNUM TAMMY K 2024 3778 8/21/2024 $391,571.00

$391,571.001

PNC BANK
EDGAR SHANNON 2024 3668 8/15/2024 $149,000.00

$149,000.001

PRIMELENDING
HAYES JASMINE NEKIRAH 2024 3461 8/2/2024 $224,747.00

$224,747.001

REGENT BANK
OAK OAK INC 2024 3910 8/27/2024 $126,964.81

$126,964.811

RIVERWAYS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
WARRICK ANDERSON 2024 3677 8/15/2024 $221,000.00

$221,000.001

ROCKET MORTGAGE
GANN RANDALL L 2024 3590 8/12/2024 $53,000.00
GANN LAUREN M 2024 3590 8/12/2024 $53,000.00
STURDEFANT BECKY 2024 3717 8/16/2024 $45,000.00
DIXON ZACHARY K 2024 3731 8/19/2024 $211,105.00
STURDEFANT BECKY 2024 3717 8/16/2024 $45,000.00
SHEBESTA ERIC H 2024 3956 8/29/2024 $139,750.00

$546,855.006
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RURAL HOUSING SERVICE
BRUNK SASSHA N 2024 3826 8/23/2024 $6,816.17

$6,816.171

SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT
HARTMAN PENNY 2024 3959 8/29/2024 $573,000.00
HARTMAN PENNY 2024 3960 8/29/2024 $573,000.00

$1,146,000.002

SIMMONS BANK
SKIDMORE MELANIE 2024 3737 8/19/2024 $50,000.00

$50,000.001

SOUTHERN BANK
JETTE DEBORA 2024 3489 8/5/2024 $60,000.00
HORN CHLOE 2024 3495 8/6/2024 $222,222.00
EICHER MATTIE T M 2024 3528 8/7/2024 $145,200.00
SCHWARTZ SUSIE V 2024 3534 8/7/2024 $155,200.00
PRITCHETT SHANNA 2024 3584 8/9/2024 $150,000.00
TANNEHILL JASON H 2024 3596 8/12/2024 $70,000.00
PROPST GREGORY 2024 3649 8/14/2024 $548,000.00
HILTY ELIZABETH P 2024 3651 8/14/2024 $27,000.00
GRAVES MELISSA 2024 3657 8/14/2024 $15,000.00
HILTY SUSIE F 2024 3664 8/15/2024 $35,000.00
PROPST GREGORY 2024 3649 8/19/2024 $548,000.00
HILTY ELIZABETH P 2024 3651 8/19/2024 $27,000.00
HILTY ELIZABETH P 2024 3664 8/19/2024 $35,000.00
MILLER WILLIAM JAMES 2024 3775 8/21/2024 $180,000.00
LEE JOHNY W 2024 3786 8/21/2024 $115,000.00
HRYN AUSTIN 2024 3799 8/22/2024 $105,620.00
SCHWARTZ ELIZABETH D E 2024 3805 8/22/2024 $175,672.40
SCHWARTZ AMANDA J E 2024 3807 8/22/2024 $208,477.73
STAHL PAMELA L 2024 3851 8/27/2024 $40,000.00
RYDE IT CONSTRUCTION, LLC 2024 3853 8/27/2024 $167,000.00
HOOPER TRACY 2024 3897 8/27/2024 $227,220.00
HAPPY HOMESTEAD PROPERTIES, LLC 2024 3928 8/28/2024 $427,450.00
SCHREFFLER KIMBERLY 2024 3941 8/29/2024 $200,000.00

$3,884,062.1323

SOUTHWEST MISSOURI COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS
KOBE CLUB BURGER, LLC 2024 3532 8/7/2024 $200,000.00

$200,000.001

STOCKMENS BANK
BITTING KRISTA 2024 3490 8/5/2024 $142,000.00
BUNCH LESLI 2024 3666 8/15/2024 $162,500.00
Z&A PROPERTIES LLC 2024 3686 8/15/2024 $100,000.00

$404,500.003

TELCOMM CU
LYELL MATTHEW 2024 3573 8/9/2024 $191,667.52
LYELL MATTHEW 2024 3574 8/9/2024 $150,000.00

$341,667.522
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THE CENTRAL TRUST BANK
FEDCHUK SAMIRA E 2024 3436 8/1/2024 $222,222.00
HICKS MIKAYLA 2024 3656 8/14/2024 $67,300.00
MCINTOSH STEPHANIE 2024 3720 8/16/2024 $247,150.00
THE RANSOM LEGACY LIVING TRUST 2024 3734 8/19/2024 $900,000.00
TAYLOR MCKENNA 2024 3784 8/21/2024 $286,053.00
LAKE MORGAN 2024 3885 8/27/2024 $162,789.00
FORSTE ETHAN DAVID 2024 3923 8/28/2024 $220,305.00
RANDOLPH GARY 2024 3951 8/29/2024 $145,000.00
HELMS CODY WAYNE 2024 3968 8/30/2024 $355,000.00

$2,605,819.009

THE SEYMOUR BANK
RAPOSO LYNDI 2024 3545 8/8/2024 $109,500.00
SCHWARTZ MATTIE W 2024 3546 8/8/2024 $76,383.20
SCHWARTZ KATHERINE K 2024 3547 8/8/2024 $26,480.55
SCHWARTZ ANNA C S 2024 3548 8/8/2024 $47,789.79
JONES LINDA 2024 3550 8/8/2024 $453,000.00
CASWELL ELIZABETH 2024 3624 8/13/2024 $197,000.00
BURKHOLDER MATTIE E 2024 3631 8/13/2024 $102,100.00
SCHWARTZ MAGDALENA X 2024 3702 8/16/2024 $77,300.00
HERNANDEZ CIERRA 2024 3722 8/16/2024 $168,000.00
ERB NATALIE 2024 3740 8/19/2024 $19,000.00
SANDERS LEONARD DUANE 2024 3776 8/21/2024 $20,000.00
SCHWARTZ ELIZABETH 2024 3871 8/27/2024 $152,100.00
SCHWARTZ ANNA F 2024 3873 8/27/2024 $116,417.90
SCHWARTZ SARAH L Z 2024 3875 8/27/2024 $115,494.85
SCHWARTZ MAGGIE D S 2024 3877 8/27/2024 $115,494.85
SCHWARTZ ANNA D 2024 3879 8/27/2024 $136,422.62
ZOOK MARGARET A J 2024 3881 8/27/2024 $137,157.77
SCHWARTZ ANNA D 2024 3883 8/27/2024 $105,917.49
SCHWARTZ MARY F 2024 3896 8/27/2024 $105,000.00
SCHWARTZ LIZZIE S 2024 3899 8/27/2024 $240,257.24
SCHWARTZ ELIZABETH F 2024 3901 8/27/2024 $135,300.00
SCHWARTZ KATHERINE J 2024 3903 8/27/2024 $135,300.00
SCHWARTZ MAGGIE H 2024 3905 8/27/2024 $156,500.00

$2,947,916.2623

U S BANK
GERKEN ELIZABETH 2024 3637 8/14/2024 $180,000.00
MCMULLIN SAMANTHA 2024 3692 8/15/2024 $212,657.00
BELT MARVIN D 2024 3975 8/30/2024 $50,000.00

$442,657.003

UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE
ADEWUYI TEMITAYO 2024 3780 8/21/2024 $475,000.00

$475,000.001

VETERANS UNITED HOME LOANS
MILLER MELODY SUE 2024 3662 8/14/2024 $230,000.00

$230,000.001

VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC
WADDELL ALISSIA RL 2024 3552 8/8/2024 $292,570.00

$292,570.001
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VOLT CREDIT UNION
WELCH AARON C 2024 3919 8/28/2024 $125,000.00

$125,000.001

WEST PLAINS BANK AND TRUST
DOWNS HALEY 2024 3471 8/2/2024 $1,315,000.00

$1,315,000.001

WOOD & HUSTON BANK
MCNEW HEATHER NICOLE 2024 3529 8/7/2024 $100,000.00

$100,000.001

$33,803,623.17REPORT TOTALS: 172


